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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

What is this?
Lacy Lowrey Introduction to Media Studies COMM 1021 S01 41938 $0.00 3 Yes
Faten Taram General Biology I BIOL 2061 G10 39711 $0.00 3 Yes
Faten Taram General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G10 41180 $0.00 1 Yes

Adams City High School

Constance Berry

Fundamentals of Communication

COMM 1011 41939 $0.00 3


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

Adam Uddin ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedoma  PSCI 1001 S01 41969 $0.00
Justice
Tyrone Yarbrough Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S01 41942 $0.00

Arapahoe High School

Kyle Calculus | $308.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

\ Instructor

Course Name

Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

Bear Creek High School

Karyn Becker
Wendy Cohen
Wendy Cohen
Heather Killeen
Heather Killeen
Deanna Macri
Deanna Macri
David Muldrow
David Muldrow
Sonya Villano

Berthoud High School

Jennifer Jantz
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Introduction to Fiction

College Trigonometry

Introductory Statistics

College Trigonometry

Calculus Il

College Trigonometry

Elementary Differential Equations

Calculus |

Introductory Statistics

College Trigonometry

Presentational Speaking

ENGL 1200

MATH 1120

MATH 2830

MATH 1120

MATH 2411

MATH 1120

MATH 3200

MATH 1401

MATH 2830

MATH 1120

COMM 1001

G02

G06

G06

G12

G1l1

G13

GO05

G20

G18

G18

S01

41564

41764

41849

41770

41827

41771

41869

41809

41861

41776

42074
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$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$308.00

$231.00

$231.00

$308.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

What is this?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Kayla Steele Western Civilization | HIST 1211 G02 41701 $231.00 No
Kayla Steele U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G08 41712 $231.00 Yes
Beth Jacob High School
Kelly Comcowich Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G17 41724 $231.00 Yes
Kelly Comcowich Great Works in British and American Literature ENGL 2600 GO1 41641 $231.00 Yes
Heddy Melamed American Political System PSCI 1101 GO7 41904 $231.00 Yes
Lea Singer College Algebra 41755 $308.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Cathleen Craviotto Applied Linear Algebra MATH 3191 GO1 41864 $231.00 No
Adair Taylor Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G16 41629 $231.00 Yes
Helen Vickery Intermediate Latin LATN 2020 G02 41723 $231.00 No
Boulder Prep
Sasha McTee Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G05 41567 $231.00 No
Brighton High School
Kristy Hoel Calculus | MATH 1401 G13 41802 $308.00 Yes
Kristy Hoel Calculus 11 MATH 2411 G08 41824 $308.00 Yes
Broomfield High School
Eliza Rayner Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G09 41665 $231.00 No
Eliza Rayner Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G09 41681 $77.00 No

Chaparral High School

Sarah Howard

Understanding the Social World

419Tf10 $231.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Kathryn Muus Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 GO1 41639 $231.00 No
Chatfield High School
Keri Brusven Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G04 41847 $231.00 Yes
Monica Buzanis Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO01 41571 $231.00 No
Cherry Creek High School
Tamara Hamill College Trigopnometry MATH 1120 GO7 41765 $231.00 Yes
Carlye Holladay Telling Tales: Narrative Art in Literature and Film ENGL 1601 GOo1 41576 $231.00 Yes
Johanna Lewis Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G03 41867 $231.00 No
Cara Quayle College Algebra MATH 1110 41751 $308.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?

Kara Beiswanger Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 G02 41913 $231.00 Yes
Melissa Frisbie Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G04 41550 $231.00 Yes
Melissa Frisbie Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G03 41565 $231.00 No
Elizabeth Koop Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO06 41552 $231.00 Yes
Steven Schriener Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO06 41568 $231.00 No
Catherine Sharp-Moore Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G15 41561 $231.00 Yes
Catherine Sharp-Moore Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO7 41569 $231.00 No
M. Will Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G16 41562 $231.00 Yes
William Zuckerman U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G10 41714 $231.00 Yes
Colorado Springs Christian School
Sharon Bruce Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G01 41779  $308.00 Yes
Sharon Bruce Calculus | MATH 1401 GO1 41790 $308.00 Yes
Colorado Uplift
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Sharon Bronson- Intermediate German | GRMN 2110 GO1 41697 $0.00 No
Sheehan
Sharon Bronson- Intermediate German Il: Grammar Review and Oral Practi GRMN 2150 GO1 41698 $0.00 No
Sheehan
Caleb Muth General Biology Il BIOL 2061 GO7 39708 $0.00 Yes
Caleb Muth General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO7 39723 $0.00 Yes
Tyler Nash Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday CHEM 1474 G05 41187 $0.00 Yes
Tyler Nash General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO7 41206 $0.00 Yes
Tyler Nash General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO06 41217 $0.00 Yes
Tyler Philipsen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G14 41627 $0.00 Yes
Laura Stuckey Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G08 41570 $0.00 No
Laura Stuckey Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 G02 41640 $0.00 No
Denver School of the Arts
Jillene Easley Art History Survey Il FINE 2610 So1 41438 $0.00 No
Jillene Easley Art History Survey I FINE 2610 S02 41439 $0.00 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G03 41907 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G04 41908 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G10 41666 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G11 41667 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G12 41668 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G13 41669 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 Gl14 41670 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G17 42197 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G10 41682 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G11 41683 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G12 41684 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G13 41685 $0.00 No
Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G14 41686 $0.00 No

Thursday, March 26, 2020
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?

Caitlin Vallalar Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G17 42198 $0.00 No
DSST Byers
Maria Ortiz Martinez Second Year Spanish |l SPAN 2120 GO05 42029 $0.00 No
Maria Ortiz Martinez Second Year Spanish |l SPAN 2120 G06 42141 $0.00 No
Beatriz Perez Topics in the Spanish Speaking World SPAN 2130 GO1 42111 $0.00 No
Ashley Riley Introduction to Public Service PUAD 1001 S03 42386 $0.00 No
DSST College View High School
Schuyler Fishman Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G03 41659 $0.00 No
Schuyler Fishman Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO03 41675 $0.00 No
Mark Heffron College Algebra MATH 1110 G09 41733 $0.00 Yes
Mark Heffron Calculus | MATH 1401 G11 41800 $0.00 Yes
Mark Heffron Calculus Il MATH 2411 G06 41822 $0.00 Yes
Patrick Murphy U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 Go4 41708 $0.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Josh Randall Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G20 42139 $0.00 Yes
DSST Green Valley Ranch High School
Madison Perry Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G09 41787 $0.00 Yes
Madison Perry Calculus | MATH 1401 G22 41811 $0.00 Yes
DSST Montview
Hannah Hathaway General Biology | BIOL 2051 GO1 39700 $0.00 Yes
Hannah Hathaway General Biology I BIOL 2061 GO05 39706 $0.00 Yes
Hannah Hathaway General Biology Laboratory | BIOL 2071 GO1 39712 $0.00 Yes
Hannah Hathaway General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G05 39720 $0.00 Yes
Eaglecrest High School
David Frantom College Algebra MATH 1110 GO05 41729 $308.00 Yes
J. Michael Preskorn College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G15 41773 $231.00 Yes
Donna Young College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G20 41778 $231.00 Yes
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Instructor

Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

Early College of Arvada

Danielle

Danielle

Dennis

Dennis

Ladd

Ladd

Olson

Olson

Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday

Foundations of Physics

Introduction to Cultures of the Spanish Speaking World

Introduction to Cultures of the Spanish Speaking World

CHEM 1474

PHYS 1100

SPAN 1000

SPAN 1000

GO3

GO1

GO1

G02

41185

41873

41922

41923

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Instructor

Course Name

Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

Matthew Fulford

Alicia Peterson
Alicia Peterson
Tamara Rhone
Tamara Rhone

Michelle Topf

Michelle Topf

Michelle Topf

Christina Whitney
Christina Whitney
Christina Whitney
Christina Whitney

Evergreen High School

Thursday, March 26, 2020

Controversies in History

College Algebra

College Algebra

Introduction to Ethnic Studies

African American Contemporary Social Issues

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

Core Composition Il

HIST 1400

MATH 1110

MATH 1110

ETST 2000

ETST 2105

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

G02

G24

G25

S04

S01

G17

G18

G19

G21

G22

G23

G24

41720

41748

41749

41958

41959

41630

41631

41632

41634

41635

41636

41637
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

What is this?
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Gregory Carver Calculus | MATH 1401 G03 41792 $308.00 Yes
Gregory Carver Calculus Il MATH 2411 G02 41818 $308.00 Yes
Karla Gordon Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G10 41623 $231.00 Yes
Fairview High School
Amanda Bixler College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G02 41760 $231.00 Yes
Adam Chilton Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO05 41848 $231.00 Yes
Emily Silverman Calculus I MATH 2421 G10 41843 $308.00 Yes
Flatirons Academy
Teresa Doughty Introduction to Psychology I PSYC 1005 G03 41914 $231.00 Yes
Florence Crittenton High School
Steven Pedersen Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S03 41944 $0.00 Yes
Fort Collins High School
Kyla Hanson The Humanistic Tradition: Modes of Expression HUMN 1012 GOl 41721 $231.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Craig Luckasen Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G04 41868 $231.00 No
Fort Morgan High School
Zach Stream U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G09 41713 $231.00 Yes
Fossil Ridge High School
Todd Pfeifer Calculus | MATH 1401 G23 41812 $308.00 Yes
Todd Pfeifer Calculus Il MATH 2411 G15 41831 $308.00 Yes
Todd Pfeifer Calculus Il MATH 2421 GO7 41840 $308.00 Yes
Stephanie Pourbaix Calculus | MATH 1401 G24 41813 $308.00 Yes
Dan Rypma World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 GOo1 41699 $231.00 No
Fountain-Ft.Carson High School
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO01 41200 $0.00 Yes
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO01 41212 $0.00 Yes
Frederick High School
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Shelley Cook Introduction to Public Service PUAD 1001 S 3 No
George Washington High School
Michelle Rosen Understanding the Social World SOCY 1001 G02 41919 $0.00 3 Yes
Michelle Rosen Understanding the Social World SOCY 1001 GO03 42278 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyrone Yarbrough African American History ETST 2155 S01 41960 $0.00 3 Yes
Golden High School
Lori Hutcheon College Algebra MATH 1110 G12 41736 $308.00 4 Yes
Lori Hutcheon Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G13 41856 $231.00 3 Yes
Golden View Classical Academy
Emily Corkum Basic Biology I BIOL 1560 GO1 41179 $308.00 4 Yes
Robert Garrow American Political System PSCI 1101 G02 41899 $231.00 3 Yes
Karin Jackson Foundations for General Chemistry CHEM 1000 GO01 41182 $231.00 3 No
Karin Jackson General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO05 41204 $231.00 3 Yes

Thursday, March 26, 2020
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Abby Johnson Calculus Il MATH 2411 G09 41825 $308.00 Yes
Colin Pang Intermediate Latin LATN 2020 GO1 41722 $231.00 No
Darran Pfafflin U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G06 41710 $231.00 Yes
Jeremy Shoup Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G19 41862 $231.00 Yes
Matthew Summers American Political System PSCI 1101 G05 41902 $231.00 Yes

Art History Survey | $231.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?
Kathleen Neitzel-Hewes Calculus | MATH 1401 G21 41810 $308.00 Yes
Adam Reiter College Algebra MATH 1110 G28 41752 $308.00 Yes
Horizon High School
Brad Turano Second Year Spanish II SPAN 2120 G04 41933 $231.00


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

\ Instructor ‘ Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

John F. Kennedy High School

Robert Acker U.S. History Since 1876
Robert Acker Global Political Issues
Raquel Guerrero African American History
Antoinett Lane Understanding the Social World
Lisa Ransdell Understanding the Social World
Marsha Walker Core Composition |l
Marsha Walker Core Composition Il

John F. Kennedy School-Berlin

Philip Blessman General Physics I: Calculus-Based

Philip General Physics Lab |

HIST 1362

PSCI 2006

ETST 2155

SOCY 1001

SOCY 1001

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

PHYS 2311

S01

S01

S02

S03

S02

S01

S02

GO1

41965

41970

41961

41978

41977

41950

41951

41884

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$308.00

$77.00

What is this?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx



http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx



http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?

Emily Knapp General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO05 41216 $154.00 2 Yes
Catherine Lembo Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G04 41574 $231.00 3 No
Kelly Lubkeman Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday CHEM 1474 G04 41186 $308.00 4 Yes
Hartena McDaniel Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G10 41556 $231.00 3 Yes
Loveland High School

Molly Davies Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO1 41547 $0.00 3 Yes
Arnaud Garcia Intermediate French | FREN 2110 G03 41694 $0.00 3 No
Jennifer Jantz Presentational Speaking COMM 1001 Go4 41545 $0.00 3 No
Manual High School

Derrick Hudson Introduction to Chicana/o Studies ETST 2010 S01 42276 $0.00 3 No
Robert Kloss Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 S01 41946 $0.00 3 No

Robert Kloss Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 S01 41945 $0.00 3 No


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

What is this?
Jamie Wall Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G16 41672 $231.00 3 No
Jamie Wall Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G16 41688 $77.00 1 No
Mead High School
Leigh Anne  Emberg Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G02 41780 $308.00 4 Yes
Mitchell High School
Donald Lessig Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G08 41554 $0.00 3 Yes
Donald Lessig Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G12 41625 $0.00 3 Yes
Monarch High School
Brian Beamer College Algebra MATH 1110 GO01 41725 $308.00 4 Yes
Brian Beamer Calculus I MATH 2421 G01 41834 $308.00 4 Yes
Carolyn Cunningham Calculus | MATH 1401 G04 41793 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Grace College Algebra MATH 1110 GO7 41731 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Grace Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO09 41852 $231.00 3 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Kathleen Hein Calculus Il MATH 2411 GO7 41823 $308.00 Yes
Kevin Lowe General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 G02 41885 $308.00 No
Kevin Lowe General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 G02 41888 $77.00 No
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G08 41207 $231.00 Yes
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Laboratory I CHEM 2068 GO7 41218 $154.00 Yes
Adam Shelffo Introduction to Marketing MKTG 1000 S01 41322 $231.00 No
Laszlo Vass General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G09 39710 $231.00 Yes
Laszlo Vass General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G09 39735 $77.00 Yes
Montrose High School
Daniel Herod Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G04 41782 $0.00 Yes
Kurt Scriffiny U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G13 $231.00 Yes
Kevin Snyder Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday CHEM 1474 G06 41188 $0.00 Yes
Kevin Snyder General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G10 41209 $0.00 Yes
Thursday, March 26, 2020 Page 28 of 39


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways
What is this?

Kevin Snyder General Chemistry Laboratory CHEM 2068 G09 41220 $0.00 Yes
Mountain Range High School
Simon Maghakyan Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 S02 41971 $231.00 No
Simon Maghakyan Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 S03 41972 $231.00 No
Michael Register Fundamentals of Communication COMM 1011 S02 41940 $231.00 Yes
Mountain View High School
Kelly Evans U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G02 41706 $0.00 Yes
Mountain Vista High School
Charity Smith Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 GO08 41872 $231.00 No
Nederland Middle/Senior High School
Scott Geels College Algebra MATH 1110 GO06 41730 $308.00 Yes
Scott Geels Calculus | MATH 1401 G09 41798 $308.00 Yes

North High School

Thursday, March 26, 2020
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Instructor Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

Jaqueline Silbermann Introduction to Social Psychology

Northeast Early College

Amanda Czuprynski Fundamentals of Communication

Anthony Giambusso Introduction to Philosophy: Relationship of the Individual
the World

Amanda Gill Introduction to Psychology Il

Lupe Martinez African American History

Northglenn High School

Maria Clinton Core Composition Il
Ryan Fox General Biology I

Ryan Fox General Biology Laboratory Il
Kathryn Kelly Calculus I

Peak Virtual Academy

Eve Donohoe Core Composition |

Thursday, March 26, 2020

SOCY 2462

COMM 1011

PHIL 1012

PSYC 1005

ETST 2155

ENGL 2030

BIOL 2061

BIOL 2081

MATH 2421

ENGL 1020

S01

S03

S01

S01

S03

GO08

G04

G04

GO5

GO03

41980

41941

41966

41974

41962

41621

39705

39719

41838

41549
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$231.00

$231.00

$77.00

$308.00

$0.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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\ Instructor ‘ Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

What is this?

Peyton High School

Melany Whittemore Introduction to Psychology I PSYC 1005 G06 41917 $231.00 3 Yes

Ponderosa High School


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

What is this?

Michael Bennett General Biology Il BIOL 2061 GO1 39702 $231.00 3 Yes
Michael Bennett General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO1 39714 $77.00 1 Yes
Ari Finkelstein Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G09 41622 $231.00 3 Yes
Pueblo Centennial High School

Ray Roque College Algebra MATH 1110 G29 41753 $308.00 4 Yes
Pueblo Central High School

Perry Gridley College Algebra MATH 1110 G08 41732 $308.00 4 Yes
Pueblo County High School

Michelle Sciacca College Algebra MATH 1110 G30 41754 $308.00 4 Yes
Michelle Sciacca Calculus | MATH 1401 G25 41814 $308.00 4 Yes
Ralston Valley High School

Carmen Cerrone College Trigonometry MATH 1120 GO05 41763 $231.00 3 Yes
Patricia James College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G10 41768 $231.00 3 Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition \Credits {GT Pathways

What is this?

Patricia James Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G14 41857 $231.00 3 Yes
Ridgeview Classical Schools

Karl Ayers Western Civilization | HIST 1211 GO01 41700 $231.00 3 No
Nina Azari Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 GO0l 41912 $231.00 3 Yes
Katherine Bevill General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G02 41201 $231.00 3 Yes
Katherine Bevill General Chemistry Laboratory I CHEM 2068 G02 41213 $154.00 2 Yes
Sybil deMunsuri Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 GO1 41926 $231.00 3 No

John Herndon U.S. History to 1876 $231.00 3
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\ Instructor ‘ Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition \Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?

Roaring Fork High School

Arthur Forbes ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedom a PSCI 1001 G05 42429 $231.00 3 Yes

Justice

Arthur Forbes Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G05 41909 $231.00 3 No
Rocky Mountain High School

Nathan Balk Calculus Il MATH 2411 GOo1 41817 $308.00 4 Yes
Michael Callahan College Trigopnometry MATH 1120 G04 41762 $231.00 3 Yes
Michael Callahan Calculus | MATH 1401 G02 41791 $308.00 4 Yes
Virginia Cox Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 G02 41911 $231.00 3 Yes
Glenn Gainley Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday CHEM 1474 GO01 41183 $308.00 4 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry I CHEM 2061 G04 41203 $231.00 3 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 Go4 41215 $154.00 2 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History to 1876 HIST 1361 G02 41703 $231.00 3 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO03 41707 $231.00 3 Yes
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What is this?
Robert Laurie Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO7 41553 $231.00 Yes
Amanda Manley College Algebra MATH 1110 G16 41740 $308.00 Yes
Timothy Matthews College Algebra MATH 1110 G17 41741 $308.00 Yes
Brian Mierzwa College Algebra MATH 1110 G18 41742 $308.00 Yes
Kristin Olsson Core Chemistry: Chemistry for Everyday CHEM 1474 GO7 421404214 $308.00 Yes
0
Andrew Schauer U.S. History to 1876 HIST 1361 GO03 41704 $231.00 Yes
Andrew Schauer U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO7 41711 $231.00 Yes
Sandra Weeks General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 Gl1 41210 $231.00 Yes
Sandra Weeks General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G10 41221 $154.00 Yes
Derek Widmier College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G19 41777 $231.00 Yes
Derek Widmier Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G20 41863 $231.00 Yes
Simla High School
Jenifer Montague Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G13 41626 $0.00 Yes
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What is this?
Sheila Humphreys Calculus | MATH 1401 G15 41804 $308.00 Yes
Curtis Maertens College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G14 41772 $231.00 Yes
Carol Servatius Calculus | MATH 1401 G26 41815 $308.00 Yes
Stargate School
Paul Rightmyer Calculus 11l MATH 2421 G08 41841 $308.00 Yes
Paul Rightmyer Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G06 41870 $231.00 No
Tessa vonHilsheimer Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G05 41575 $231.00 No
Summit High School
Elizabeth James Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 S01 41973 $231.00 Yes
Elizabeth James Introduction to Psychology I PSYC 1005 S02 41975 $231.00 Yes
Thomas Jefferson High School
Adam Uddin African American History ETST 2155 S04 41963 $0.00 Yes
Lynne Valencia- Introduction to Chicana/o Studies ETST 2010 GOo1 42277 $0.00 No
Hernandez
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Thompson Valley High School

Riley Ellis Second Year Spanish |

Riley Ellis Second Year Spanish II

Thornton High School

Sonja Ludwig College Algebra
Robert Pearson College Algebra
Robert Pearson Calculus Il

West Leadership Academy

Enrique Plaza General Biology Il

Enrique Plaza General Biology Laboratory Il

Enrique Plaza Introduction to Environmental Sciences
Enrique Plaza Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory

Westminster High School
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What is this?

Martina Falconer General Biology I BIOL 2061 GO3 39704 $231.00 3 Yes
Martina Falconer General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G03 39717 $77.00 1 Yes
Wheat Ridge High School

Alec Hub College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G08 41766 $231.00 3 Yes
Alec Hub Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G05 41783 $308.00 4 Yes
Alec Hub Calculus | MATH 1401 G14 41803 $308.00 4 Yes
Janet Villani College Algebra MATH 1110 G33 41757 $308.00 4 Yes
Widefield High School

Suzanne Carmody Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G01 41655 $231.00 3 No
Suzanne Carmody Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO1 41673 $77.00 1 No
Angela Murphy General Biology Il BIOL 2061 GO06 39707 $231.00 3 Yes
Angela Murphy General Biology Laboratory || BIOL 2081 GO06 39722 $77.00 1 Yes
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